
TULOSKORTTI PAR 72
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CADDIEMASTER

WC

RAVINTOLA

PARKKIPAIKKA

200 m viheriön keskelle

150 m viheriön keskelle

100 m viheriön keskelle

MERKIT VÄYLÄLLÄ:
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Slope
hcp Netto

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

475 195 390 345 325 295 325 470 165

5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 36
12 10 2 14 8 16 4 6 18

2985
450 170 350 310 300 295 305 470 135 2785
435 165 310 285 285 275 255 415 130 2555
395 145 285 280 245 245 255 415 110 2375

OUT

62
57
52
49

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

430 155 485 390 415 370 130 470 330

4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 72
1 17 13 3 5 9 15 11 7

3175
410 150 465 340 390 335 115 440 310 2955
345 130 435 305 280 325 110 425 305 2660
345 130 375 295 275 305 90 400 270 2485

6160
5740
5215
4860

IN

62
57
52
49

Pelaaja:

Pelaamasi tee:

Kilpailu:

Tarkka HCP:

Pvm: Seura:

Pelaajan allekirjoitus:

Merkitsijän allekirjoitus:

www.aurinkogolf.fi/
kentat/paikallissaannot

Slope HCP:

Aika:Jäs.nro:

Pelaaja 1

Pelaaja 2

Pelaaja 3

Pelaaja 4 / Merkitsijä

26 min 1 h 05 min 1 h 47 min 2 h 21 min 3 h 06 min 3 h 57 min

39 300 95 39 280 126 335 230 235 217 77 340 187 2027 3878

K O T I S I V U T  Y R I T Y K S E L L E[ ]

HÄLYTYSJÄRJESTELMÄTTIETOLIIKENNEKAMERAVALVONTA

245 180 190 183 185 360 113 1851


